Lot #35 Continental Drive
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CERTIF\CATE OF APPROVAL -

FORINTERNAL PLUMBING FOR ThE TOWNICITY Of _____-———'______—-——"_______.———""
Cert o ADE Numbel

OWNER ‘ N? 7474 c

DawC O A 1380073

ADUAESS
P g
nateiied BY Month
Dale in®
e
Month O3y Yoas

Date Peiaut 1ssued

THE INTERNAL pLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT 10 THE ABOVE CERHFICATE OF APPROVAL NUMBER
S INST ALLED

HAS BEEN TESTEDIN MY PRESENCE FOUND TO BE FREE FROM L.cAKS. AND WA!
N COMFL\ANCE WITH THE MUMICIPAL ANDSTATE PLUMBING RéGULATlONS.

Signature of L

DRIGINAL —Tobe sent 10 Deparir—nt of Human Sernces
Dvision A neaith Engineenng 22 Sute Sueel Augusia. Marne 4333

INTERNAL PLUMBlNG PERMIT rOR THE TOWN/UITY OF
" 1 Numoe! License Numbs Date lssued PERMIT NUMBER

cErn e Ne T4

Month D3y A

Mas ef Plumbed
Acrvess 1 Owner Cude
o wTes8 2 Licensed Mauted Plumbet
Plumbing Licenss ) Burnesmas
5 J0ne 51 Ao 1 Empioyess A Publc yuhues tss.<J
AviLot
tame of
Ownel
Fr M Maing Add:ess 21p Con

/
nor Crange ———-—D.

3 AGAILON erment of 120t Water Heatet 7 ™
g Ownet (Specity)”

4 Remodehng & Agdstion § HOOR-up ot Mobile Home

‘o ~ie (Res) 3 Mowie Home
d 4 ‘aomie Hom= witnout Seal

- HCHEDULE OF “FE Ly
(See Sect 1 \Zounerlcwel

Fixtures

s
e L e

110 Fixtwes $2 00 each

14.20 Fixtures $1 (0 each

21Fumvesonup $ S0each

Hook-LDBS $2 00 each Agminsatve .o 3lo

Noe Hotwater Heater (1ank O
wnkiess) i consedored 3 tiature!

SO i
Double Fe? 1 Yes D

»
¥

oo —
Date Arcerved
S1ATE
OFFICE
uSE
onLY P .
L 4.
) HHE-211 377

TS “{otendd Pluning Perut’ 1S invahd 1t wok s oot cummenced wittin sixi6} months from gawot 1ssuance
Y

pon completion of work 3 Cervhcate of Approval must be obtained

an:rul—Yobe sent 10 Deoaﬂmem of Human Sernices, Orason ot Health Enginee: 9 221 Suate Street.
Augusta, Maine 04333

r—

‘5,-



4

Teo 5.. CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Porviend, Maine:

Ti.e undersipns | haveby applies for & nn-l 10 make dlectrical inssaliations in eccordence with the lwws of Meins,
the Portiand Elecirical Ovdinance, the Flecewri 3l Code and the ic u«r‘imnons‘
_ LOCATION CF WORK: Let § hakx )5 Contimsatal Dv

OWNER'S NAME: ‘ ADDRESS:

la-'uehs

w
TOTAL

IFAVICES
" Temporary
METERS: (sumber of) 1
MOTORS: (sumber of)
Fractonsl
1 HP or over

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
K Ol or Gas (Ruamber of WBME) . .. .fiuern e
FElectric (sumbes of reoms)
auumnmmmmrmq
‘ Ol or Gas (Py s maim Boller) . ........coiiiihiiiii et S

Oll or Gas (by SOPOrate WBlS) .. ... iiieaeeaeseneesssanaa et e
Eloctric (iotal mumber af BWE) ... e

. WANCB: (oumber of)

Ranges . x
Ciok Tops ' -

MMELLANBGJS (number of)
. Branch Penshe

- Trandiormers

~ Air Condit

Signs
Fire/Buigler Alarms
. Ciecus, Fairs, etc.
© - Aerations 0 wires
Hesvy Duty, 220v outists
Emergoucy Lighus, battery
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT

FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER"” (304-16.b) .
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A FEINIT (304-9)
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ar’ O¥ PORTLAND, MAINE
Dep.. . ur of Bailding Inspection

@ertificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 1ot # 35 Continental Drive
Isued 0 ponatello Builders Date of Lowe gan, 5, 1978
This {a to rerify tat the building, premises, or part thereof, ac the above locttion, built—alered

—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 77/655 , has tad final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArPROVED OCCUPANCY
Entire Single Family Dwelling
Limiting Conditions:

This centificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved: —

(Date) - Saild;
Notice: This certificats i6Wn1184s lawlul use of baiiding or premises, and ought to be frunaferred trom

OWBEr L0 OVTDer WhekyBroperty changts hands. Copy will be turkished to owner or lesace for one dollsr.

L



_ Is any plumbing involved in this work? . .....Y&S...... lsany electrical work involved in this woi’ ? - . yes

SFo APPLICATION FCR PERMIT “pit 1SSUED

=49 socausecrote. . . -

UE B.O.C.A. TYPE OF, CONSTRUCTION ) RS T U aue 3 91
ZONING LOCATION < PORTLAND, MAINE .July. 29,..1917

To ihe DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
"he undersigned hereby applies jor 4 permit 10 ereci, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
tw. ., equpment o. chunge use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, ke Portland B.O.C.A. Building “ode and

Zomng Ordinance of the City of Portlard with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:

LOCATION .. Lot 35 Contimential Driwe:..-cooooooovoorps 20 77 Fire District #1 00, #20
i Owner's name and address .. . Donnstelle .Builde:s.,?.ﬁ.’.’ox. 694.. ... Telephone .s.. 372-1502
7 Lessee’s name and adddress .....oonne T L Portlangd.. Telephone ........----
4. Contractor’s name and address  game -« -« -ccccrcr Tt TTriTtTItIn et T Teleghone . ......----
B, ALCOHECL ... o conensnsnsvansss socosnsns Specifications .. ....... Plans ..yes. ... No. of sheets . 2...
Preposed use of building . .. .} - famy dwelding -+ -torott Tt No. families ..........
Lastuse .. ... T No. families .......- .
Material . ......... No. stories .2 ... Heat ...........- Styleofroof ............ - Roofng .....connvreree
Other bUldigs 08 SAME 1L — oo+ «ecnsnssrernnnnmensss sons tssessnmsnsnnss
Estimated contractural cost $. ...30-,600 - - Fe3 $. 120,00 ----
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . .oniinnieenn cmmees .. GENERA: ESCRIPTION
This appiicatcn is for: < 775-5451
Zwelling .............. Ext. 234 To construct dwelling £EMALnNM 24'x34"

AABE . eien eeemasaecs
Masog:ry Bldg .....covann as per plans
Metal Bilg cooeereenions Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations  ....caeeaeen
Demolitions .. ....eeeee
Changeof Use .. ...... .
Other ...ov veeee saonns

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate poumits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO 1o 20 30 40
Other: . .oveeennnnnossnasassses

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

.......

Is connectio.: to be made to public sewer? ....yeg -t If not, what is proposed for sewage? ...... eeeecoooc ot
Has septic tank notice been SEM? . ieiseeases amenene Form fOUCE SEBIT ..vvnvn onrnnaoesmeesrmensesns 00
Height average grade .o top of plate . K- J Height average grade to highest point ofroof ..... 24%......
Size, front 344" depth ... 244" No. stories ...... solid or filed land? .......... earth or rock? ..........
Materiai of foundatomgnerete- 10"---- - Thickness, top .1.0%. bottom . 1 0vcellar peg. e 0t
Kind of roof . ..pitch.....- Rise per foot . 5%...... Roof covering ..asphal  ....c.oeeeen e
No. of chimneys .... y..--- Material of chimneys . pr.. ofliniog ........-- Kindof heatajpg:- -+ - fuel ..
Framing Lumber—Kind . gpruce: Dressed or full size? ............ Comerposts ...oonvne-ee Sills ......cconnn
Size Girder ...6x10..---- Column: under girders ... Lally..... Size ...31/2" . Max. oncenters .. BL.......
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters’ 1st floor .25c@ < -- -+ ,2nd ... same- - -» 3rd oo ,ro0f ...2x8. ...

On centers: st foor ..16"%.... ...2nd ooeeiiaen L3cd e L roof ... 16M ...

Maximum span: 1st floor .1L..6M ... ... ,20d cee e I 17 R , roof ... mEM 214"
If one story building with masonry walls. thickness of walls? .. ..ovt conrenrereanereses heigh*? ... .ove

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . L ., @ be acccmmodated . . . number commercial cars to be accom nodated .
Will automobile repairing be done ather than minor rcpairs to cars habitfially st .d in the proposed buiiding?

APPIOVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTIOMN NER .... Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..
ZONING: ﬂ/b’Z/ 2}2‘? e
BUILDING CODE: &. ¢ .& . 3/77 ... Wil there be in charge of the above work a person comnetent
FIre DLl +cvvovnne vnnn sosssanesusneesemenses to see that the State and Ciry requirements pertaining thereto
Health Deples «overenvsoorononroananennemserssss e .
OLHEIS: vvvvvnennoonnns soasnssnsrssnssense / 7%
Signature of Applicant .<. (2377 44451 4(/ Xv.. Phope # //Z ‘/502
Type Name of above .Dounetelle Builders ...-ocoo0ver 1 20 30 40
OhEL .o vvr coecnnonrnnssn somssanenss
FIELD WSPECTOR'S COPY and AdAress ... s.coeecaccscnroeeteees

P
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. Date: "t-’j:'w’/’ L _ - - ’
) Applicant: et ::\ L s ‘ ) .
o - o " e R A §
. Address: A{f—"';;/%é;-‘flﬂ i e ’ j
g ‘ ' 7 Assessors #: 2 . -v gl - /Il ‘
¢ CHECK LIST AGAINST ZCNING ORDINANCE
e ,
e - o
‘!’/Z'cﬁ)-;xe Location —,’%"- s | . '
. £~Thterior or—eorner lot - _
-40-fts—setback—area (Section 21} -
é/’{se - s T T e ‘
:~ Sewage Disposal - - _

-
»" Rear Yards - .’

- . L e et ‘
' : -~ Side Yards - L o S T :

;. Front Yards - ESARE

. ' h %’rojections - D

3 - .
< -
A ! .
s .
- N A%
I : .,
. \
.
<

YA e

-7 i ;‘/Off-street Parking -/:’f."" =5

- ot T o A PR g g T 1 0 B T R e

Loading—Bays -
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;o %@g APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED .
<o !

o .0.. v USE GRoupP - .
&é ’ B.O.C.A . YPE Ol CONS1£UCHION . L . OUJ“ﬂ APR 17 8K .

d ZONING LOCATION POXLLAND, MAINE April 17, 1974 o T AN

, UITY of PURTLAND
I'a the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SER . ICES, PorTLAND MaiNe \ !
The undersigned hereby appiies for a permit to erect, w.er repeur, demolish, move or instull the following building, s.ruc-

. tere, equipient or change use in a.cordance with the Laws « f the State of Muine, the Porwnd B.O C A Bulding Code and ) ‘;3
Zorung Ordinance of the Cuty of Ponlqnd with plun. a1d specificetions, of any, subnutted he rowith and the foilowing specifica- 'y
lions:

LOCATICN .72 Continental Drive .. .. ... .. .FirDwa 217, s20 ,
¢ 1. Owner's name und address .. . ...anita Lross,. Sane .. e .. Telephone . ... .. ¢ "
2. Lessce’s na.c and adddress ... .... R Ce - -« .. Telephone ..... . . . T e
3. Coatracter’s name and address . Albert. S, Martis, 35 -Blackstrap. itd, Fa.zeutHelephone .. 7973309 K
4. Architeet . .................... . Specifis ations .. .. Plans . No of sheets . .
Proposed use of building .. .. e . . . . No families .. .,.. .. ,"
Lastuse .. ... ... ... dwelling . Cee e e e e No. families . ... .. .. ¢.
- Materia!  fraze.. No.stories .... Heat .. . . ....Stleof roof . e Roofing
Othzr buildings on same lot . . Ce e ool S e e -
Estimated cortracrura cost $. . 720400, .. | Fec $.5,00.. .... ' ’
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. Fay .Heitze .. .. - .... GENERAL DESCRIPTION F
Thic ~pplicatior is for: € 775-5451 to build & arew over an existing platform , 4
Dwelling . . ... ..., Ext 234 ard v~ screen it ir per plan, %"0.. 2
Garage ................. G
Masonny Bldg. ........... . H%G
Metal Eldg. ....... ..... Stamp of Special Conditiors ’ ot
Altezations ..., ...... ... :‘,
Demolitions . ........... «.
Changeof Use .. ........
Other . .......... ..... .
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are req dred by tue instaders and subcontractors of heating, plumbire, electri- ,‘”
¢ J and mechanicals. -
‘ PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1] 200 373% 40)
Other: . .. ................ .
: DETAILS OF NEW WORK ’
Is any plumnbing involved in this work? ........ BO... ... Isany electrical work involved in this < -ork? .. ........... . ‘o
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... ... -+ .. Ifnot, what is propcsed forsevaags? . ... ... ..., .. )
Has septic tank notice been sent? ... ....... R . Form notice semt? . .. .. ....... e e ceeen ‘
Height average grade totopof piate . . ....... ... ., Height average grude to highe- point of roof ..... ..... .. .. N
‘ Size, from ... 1Q. .. depth .12..... No. stories .. J... solid or filled land? . .. .. .. carth or rock? . ....... ;
r. Material of fousdation ¢xisting piers | Thickness, top .... . bottom ... ..cela  ................ ..
[ Kind of roof .pitch.... ... Rise per foet ..2/§2. ... Roof covering .8hb "des . ... .. . . .
New of cafieneys .......... Material of chimney, ... ... of lining ....... .. Kindofheat .. ...... fuel ....... .
Fti=ing Lumber —Kind .. 8PTNC"  Dressed or full size? . G, .. ... Corner posts . .Lxz€. .. Sills existing. .. { ’
’ Sice Girder .............. Columins under girders . . .. ... .. Yize .. .. ..., Max concenters ...... - o
' Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions 2x4-1” O, C Bridging in ¢every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. & »
Joists and rafters: Istfloor ........... .. y2nd . L. LL, L. ,3d .. ... ... , roof 6. ‘ \s
On centers: istfloor . ............ soad L y3ed Lol CLroof . 16, -"
Maximum span: Istfloor. ...... oo Zad L 2 3rd L. Lroof . 9. ... & B
I one story buildu,g with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ... . ............ ... height? .. . ., . |3 'f N "
IF A GARAGE
No. cars 1ow accommodated on same lot . ., ic be accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated . . . . %, A
Will automobile repairing be don= other than mive- fepawrs to cars nabitvalty stored in the proposed building? . ..... .. .. ’@
APPROVALS BY: DATE ¢ {I5SCELLANEQUS ¢ 4 .
B HLDING INSPECTION—PLAL! EXAMINEE ... Will work require disturbing of any tree cn a public street? . . o
ZONING: ...... ...c.o..... W s eeas
‘- BUILDING CODE: .. 1<« 2" 4. 27/.3/:7’. - Will there be in charge of the abive work 2 person: ompetent

»o FireDept.: ................ e e + -+ . losce that the Statz and City requirements periliza ¢ thereto '
Health Dept.: .. ............. ... ooiu s, arc observea’ ., ¥29 . ¢ |
Others: ..........coi tiiiiniiiinnnn.n. . e ‘L \

pl - L

\ Signarure of Apphcant . ﬁ/ / Z/‘d %'W/‘ .. Phone # 7.9?‘.: 3(.'9. }. *

Type Name of above . Albert So Martin 10 <0 3C¥ 4 L
Other ... .... . ... ...... ... .. ..
J r‘ FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address ....... ................ .
£ g
7 14
i ’ "
;
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FEES (Breakdown From Front)
Base Fee $ 25.00
Subdivisicr Tee $
Site Plan Review Fee §
Other Fees $_30.00 -
(Explain)
Late Fee $

COMMENTS

Inspection Record
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

{207) 775-5451

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

November 8, 1988

Pine State Construccion
P.0. Box 1025
Scarborough, Maine 04074

Re: 35 continental Drive

Portland, Maine

Dear Sir:

Your application to construct a detached garage has been re
herewith issued subject to the following requirements:

Building Code Requirements
1.) No concrute is to be placed for the proposed garoge

sl
fron Inspection Service.

)

2.) (feet) is’

Your plans show a 9' side yard setback. 12'
"n *he future I would suggest that you obtain

on building in before doing your plot plan.

If you have any questions regarding these ‘requirtments
contact this office.

SifEetply .
/
*;EEFVP./Sﬂﬁhqﬂbﬁ;f

fses
Chief, Inspect Service

o
o R

< L T

S

ERZE AR g

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

viewed and a permit is

ab until you obtain approval

EXN

required in the R-2 zone,

the serbacks in the zone you plan

» pleate do not hesitate to

o,
w s
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\‘»0,._. £ p

NE STATE *

CONSTRUCTION, INC.

P.O. BOX 1025, SCARBOROUGH, MAINE 04074
TEL. (207) 775-5423

Z¥ ]

Rust proof nails on exterior walls
Bottom plate - double 2 x 4

Studs - 2 x 4 - 16' 0.C.

Corney Posts ~ triple 2 x 4

Top piate ~ double 2 x &

Rafters - 2 x 6 - 16' 0.C.

Rafter ties 2 x 6 - 48" 0.C.

Ridge board - 2 x 6

Roof deck - plywood sheathing "
Shingles - 240# asphalt strip shingles

Cornice - soffit -~ 1 x 6 or 1 x 8
Facia - 1 x &

Corner boards -~ i x 3 and 1 x &4
butted at right angles

Rake - 1 x &

Collar ties

Felt under shingles

Metal drip edge

Header 4 x 8

PLAN A QA % )
C"stomerM i)a#C /IIAM

3L C s IS G s D2
Phonew

Date ‘l"o’ '72}/271' Delivery Datem— .

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS %9;£i4¥3-

SPECI¥ICATIONS

siding__J /1l

Window with locks 2

Overhead dcors —
Reinforced congrete flogr , (-~ 4= C——
Shincle co]on*ﬂafﬂsv‘ ?%ZF:QU‘G>
Service Door 2/8 x 6/8 ¥

DECEWVER

NOV O 7 1988

OF BUILDING ¥ i5reCTIONS

DT v OF PORTLAND

IMPORTANT :
digging, d

11 Site preparation including

ing, fill, gravel, and tree
remoys 1 be nd is not
included i

‘he spntgact price.
; ,/_}Et_ " TV lr

Plan Approved™d ,ff/
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS J

P 5 L

35 Continental Drive

November 21, 1988

Michael and Kathy Thompson
35 Continental Drive
Portland, Maine 04103
Dear Mr. and Mrs. Thompson:

This is in reference to your application for a v
garage for which a permit was issved on Noverber

the City Zoning Ordinance which reads as follows:

"A lot in the R~1, BR-2. or R-3 zone that was des
plat approved by the Elanning Board after June 5
that conformed to the applicable lot size requirement,

frontage as of July 19, 1988 shall be considered a buil

ariance appeal for your two car

&, 1988. vYour residence: is
located in the BR-2 Residence Zone, which is covered by

MERRIL . S. SELTZER - - . -
Ct airman T

JOHN C. KNGX
Secretary

PETER F. MORELLI
THOMAS F, JEWELL Tl
DAVID L. SILVERNAIL . -
MICHAEL E. WESTO".¢ * .
CHRISTOPHER DINAN . °

4 special provisien in ; B -

cribed in a subdivision

,» 1981 or a lot of record
lot width and street
dable 1nt. provided

that the applicable yard dimensions can be met. DT

"Where such alot has a principal structure whi
an accessory structure or buidling addition ma

following side and rear yards, provided that the normal applicable yard

requirements cannot be met:

a. Rear yard: 10 feet

b. Side yard: 5 teet
"Provided, however, ihat such accessory stru
not occupy more than twenty (20) percent of
principal structure nor more than thirty (30
yard of the principal structure."

If you feel that your proposed garage pro
there would be no necessity for applying

of the above described setbacks and percentages..
provision, it is my decision that no varianc

Sincerely,

Vya AN
/4 // el W e e @A
Warren J. ner

Zoning Errforcement Inspector
- Enclosure: Copy of Section 14-433

cc; P, Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Kathleen Taylor, Code Enforcement Officer

389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

-

cture or building addition shall
the required side yard of the
) percent of the required rear

Jject meets these requirements, then
for a variance due to the fact that
a valid permit } g already been issued tor this additi
In view of the above zoning
e is required in this matter,

ch existed as of July. 19, 1988,
y be located within the

Crami e e i e e e et vty
[

s sz s e v

or, within the limits

et L st

L74-8300
* TELEPHONE (207) sa6ade. . .
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- B.792 457 04§

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL
N INSURANCE COVEPABE PROV/DED
NOT FUR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

Sent to .
fidae/ 7ZL?n5ﬂ5k4«
Street and No
35 Cevhing w7(<‘(,/ 04(
PO, State and ZIP Code
lr<ntlenel

Postage .

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CONGRFSS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

(207) 775-5451

JOSEPH E. GRAY, ¢R.
DIRECTOR

(L= OYreo™
s

|4

N

Certified Fue

Specia! Delivery Fen

Restncted Delivery Fee

Return Recert showin
to whom and Date Delivered

Return Receipt showin
1o whom
Date and Acdress of elivery

TOTAL Postage and Fees

Postmark or Date

/1//‘(/8/3/ {M
VAR

rive
103

Continental Drive

Dear Mr. Thompson:

Upon recent inspection, it was ncted that your garage at the above
location was constructed prior to the issuance of your building
permit and without notification to this department.

Further inspection revealed that the garage was placed on the lot

in violation of the Zoning Ordinance, which calls for a 12 foot

side yard setback in the R-2 zone in which your property is 1¢ ~ated.
(Section 14-80(c). The garage is only 9 feet from the properw.y line.

I would advise that you contact Mr. Warren Turner, the City's Zoning
Officer, at 874-8300 ext. 8695; within 10 days' of receipt of this
letter, regarding any appeal rights you may have in this matter.

Sincerely,

Kathleen A. Taylor
Code Enforcement Officer

cc: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services
Warren Turner, Zoning Officer
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% PERMIT # 371 CITY OF Portland

kkkk

BUILDING PERMIT %ﬁ—hﬁkﬁoz MAP # LOT#
Egma £l out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form. : L :

w;on. Ommﬁwu Use Cnly -,

Owner: Michael Thompson : mcﬁisoﬁ. &B ’ zo
: " y - : ama__
Address; 35 Continental Drive, Portland, Mﬁmﬂﬂ:é: - w%nﬁw
LOCATION OF CONSTRYUCTION. 35 Continental Drive w‘ﬁcﬁnmnﬁs» 6500 : - Permit Explrktion;
5 - O ’
CONTRACTOR; _ Pine State Constrigfht@NTRACTORS. 775-5423 M&c%mw.ﬁ@.@a N
ADCRESS: PO Box 1025, Scarborough, Me 04074 b
. . Ceiling:
Est. Construction Co mmuoo Typeof User BXBHE single family 1. Ceiling Joists Size: PERMIUT ISSUED
Past Use 2. Ceiling St ~pping Size Spacing
N X 3. .—/kun eilings: ' m wgm
Building Dimensions [ W. Sq. Ft, w Stories; Lot Size: 4. Insulation Type Size NOV
5. Ceiling Height:
Is Proposed Use: S 1 Condominium Apartment *.  Roof: ing elg m . 0 ,—. T-»
. Conversion - Explain TO_construct two carf} garage detached as per? ’” w M“_ﬁwnw mwﬁwmwm wmmv\ ortiand
- - A . Sheathing ize
COMPLETE ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE plans. o 3. Roof Covering Type
Residential Buildings Only: : : 4, Other
# Of Dwelling Units # Of New Dwelling Units Chimneys:
‘ Typer . Numberof Fire Places
Foundation: Heating:
1. Type of Soil:_ Type of mmﬁ.
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s) Electrical:
3. Footings Size: Service ME.ZES Size: Smoke Detector Required Yot No
4. Foundation Size: Plumbing:
5. Other 1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No,
2. No. of Tubs or Showers
Floor: 3. 7o. of Flushes
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored. 4, No. of Lavatorics
2. Girder Size: 5. No. of Other Fixtures
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: Swimming Pools:
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" 0.C. 1. Type:
5. Bridging Type: Size: 2. Pool Size : Square Foots
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: 3. Must conform to Natioaal 1_353_ Code and State Law.
7. Other Material: Zoning: -
District. Street H..Bun.mo Req.: Provided
Exterior Walls: Hequired Setbacks: Front_. Back - Side Side,
1. Studding Size Spacing Review Required: ’
2. No. windows Zoning Board .Approval: Yes, No Date:
3. No. Doors Planning Board Approv : Yes No Date:. =
4. Header Cizes Span(s) Conditional Use: ~ Variance Site m.Fplm:c&sm_ou
5. Bracing: Yes No. Shore and Floodplain Mgmt.. von:b Exception
6. Corner Posts Size Other (Explain)__-
7. Insutation Type Size, Date Approved
8. Sheathing Type Size
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure . .
10. Masonry Materials p Permit Received By____Nangy Grossa@mn vi
11. Metal Materials
Interior Walls: Signature of Applicant, E
1. Studding Size Spacing
2.Header Sizes Span(s), +
3. Wall Covering Type Signature of CEO
4. Fire Wall if required . ~t K\- !
6. Other Materials Inspection Dates
White-Tax Assesor Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEO © Copyright GPCOG 1987
) ' i 2 ’ . yoe \
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‘v\ .P. J ' - ) /‘ )
LA . Vo . : : - Do I "
' oo P ) . Ui s ] . ’ . " b -
. ¢ % RSP SN P - S

AR}

H
3
i
’

PO W

4
i
&
h

P

A




m&sﬂ.‘m
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE {L ! ﬁ Chsieman
% 7‘\

JOHN C. KOX
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS Secretary

SEpaten = PETER F. MORELLS

THOMAS F. JEWELL
35 i L:.u'wssrom
i i MICHAEL
<~ Continental Drive o

T by | e oD § WIS N o

November 21, 13983

Michael and Rathy
35 Contincntal Drive
Portland, Maipe 04103

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Thampson:

R e Y ~n

This is in referepce to your application for a variance appeal for your two car
garage for which a pensit was issued on November 8, 1988. Your residence is
located in the R-2 fResidence Zone, which is covered by a special provisior in
the City Zoning Ordinance which reads ag follows:

[ERFr

"A 1ot in the R-1, R-2, or B~
plat approved by

that conformed o

frontage as of July

that the applicable

"Where such alot has a principal structere which existed as of Ju’r 19, 1988,
8D 2CCOsSsuTY Sstructure or buidling addirtion my be located within the
following side and rear yards, provided that the norral applicable yard
requiraments cannot be met:

d@. Rear yard: 10 feet

b. Side yard: 5 feet
"Provided, however, tlat Such accessory structure or building addition shall
ot eccupy moure than twenty (20) percent nf the required sice yard of the
principal structure nor more than thirty (30) sercent of the required rear
yard of the principal structure. ™

If you feel that your sed garage project meets these requireanents, then
there would be no necessity for applying for a variance due to the fact that
a valid permit has already been issued for this addition, within the limits
of the above described setbacks and percentagess.  In view of the above zoning
provision, it is my decision that no variance is required 1n this matter.

Sincerely,

7, a .
/,/,mut #«.«vttﬁ L
Warren J. ner

Zoning Enforcement Inspector

- Eaclosure: Copy of Section 14-433

cc. P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services

Kathleen Taylaer, Code Enforcement Officer LH-&30D
389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 0410] - TELEPHONE (207) #dca9s, I,

EIPTTN el







